Shenzhen LVSUN Electronics Technology Co., Ltd
Redefining Smart Charging Lifestyle!
Kamera (HK) International Co., Ltd
Add: Building C, Shiguan Industrial Center, Longhua, 518109 Shenzhen, China
Tel: +86-755-81700630 / 81700626 / 28108616
WhatsApp: +86-13502893598
Skype: Ivsungroup
E-mail: cathy@Lvsun.com.cn

Color Black, White
152*94*56mmSize
www.enlvsun.comThe Intelligent Charger Controlled by an App Smart System19 20
AC 100-240V 4A
50/60Hz DC 24V14.6A(Max) 350W(Max)
Model
LS-350BM-24
LS-800BM-24
LS-1000BM-24
LS-1600BM-24
LS-2000BM-24
Input Output Total
Power Size
215*115*30mm
AC 100-240V 6A
50/60Hz DC 24V21A(Max) 500W(Max)LS-500BM-24 215*115*30mm
AC 100-240V 10A
50/60Hz DC 24V33.4A(Max) 800W(Max) 235*130*45mm
AC 100-240V 12A
50/60Hz

DC5V3A/9V3A/
12V3A/15V 3A
20V5A/28V5A
PD3.1/QC5
3.3V-21V
5A /
140W 69*67*32mm
DC5V3A/9V3A
12V3A/15V3A/
20V5A/28V5A
PD3.1/QC5
3.3V-21V
5A DC 5V2.4A
142W 69*67*32mm
LS-GW140-48/
LS-GZ140-48 140W
DC5V/9V/12V/
15V3A,20V5A,
28V/36V3.25A,
48V 2.92A

5A DC 5V2.4A
More options with different USB ports:
www.enlvsun.com31 32
100W USB-C Fast Wall Charger with GaN Tech
USB-C Fast Wall Charger 100W
USB-C Output PPS
Output
USB-A
OutputModel SizeTotal
Power
LS-GW100-1C/
LS-GZ100-1C
LS-GW100-1C1A/
LS-GZ100-1C1A
LS-GW100-2C1A/
LS-GZ100-2C1A 100W 69*67*32mm
DC 5V3A, 9V3A, 12V3A,
15V3A, 20V5A(PD3.0/
QC5/PPS)(Max)
3.3V-21V
5A
DC 5V3A,
9V2A,
12V1.5A
(QC3.0)
(Max)
100W 69*67*32mm
DC 5V3A, 9V3A, 12V3A,
15V3A, 20V5A
(PD3.0/QC5/PPS)(Max)
3.3V-21V
5A /
LS-GW100-48/
LS-GZ100-48 100W 69*67*32mm
DC5V/9V/12V/15V3A,
20V5A,28V3.25A,36V2.77A,
48V2.08A(PD3.1)
5V-21V
5A /
LS-GW100-2C/
LS-GZ100-2C 100W 69*67*32mm
DC 5V3A, 9V3A, 12V3A,
15V3A, 20V5A
(PD3.0/QC5/PPS)(Max)
3.3V-21V

3.3V-21V
3A
DC 5V3A,
9V2A,
12V1.5A
LS-GW65-2C/
LS-GW65-2C
65W 70*51*30.4mm
DC 5V9V/12V/
15V3A/20V3.25A
(PD3.0/QC5/
PPS)(Max)
3.3V-21V
3A
LS-GW65-1C/
LS-GZ65-1C 65W 70*51*30.4mm
DC 5V9V/12V/
15V3A/20V3.25A
(PD3.0/QC5/
PPS)(Max)